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ROOM TAX FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
NORMAN FORWARD SALES TAX
SINKING FUND
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WATER FUND
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DEVELOPMENT EXCISE
BEWER MAINTENANCE FUND
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TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT
SPECIAL GRANTS FUND
CLEET FUND

HOUSING
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ARTERIAL ROAD FUND
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City funds are invested in intorast besring aczaunts and investimant securities, a3 direciad by the Clf
Maney Markel rales, Tolal funds on daposit of 5238 28 million as of 12/311/17 are representsd by wa
of $91 58 million, Genersl Obligation Bond proceeds of 324 19 million, NUA revanue bond procaads of $836

million,
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MONTHLY COMPARISON ANNUAL COMPARISON
MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
BUDGETED  INTEREST MONTHLY INTEREST MONTH-END MONTHLY BUDGETED INTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS % % OF BALANCE % OF INTEREST EARNINGS YTD % YTO %
EARNINGS Cecember  INCREASE  PORTFOLIO December PORTFOLIO  EARNINGS YTD INCREASE PORTFOLIO
EYE1R 2017 HOLDINGS amr HOLDINGS  EYE13:YTO EYEN (DECREASE) HOLOINGS
$2,08 $2,525 21.18% 128% $4,162,272 175% 212,500 312,010 ~3.92% 1.21%
21,250 32,083 210.63% 2.13% $3,324,745 1.40% $7.500 322,009 194.52% 20%
34,167 $14.470 247 .46% T.83% 323,221,138 8.75% $25.000 $73,044 195.31% 778%
L7 o] $226 -16.37% 0.12% $193,835 D.0B% 3750 7 82.30% 0.13%
$12,500 §26,782 1M425% 14 88% $38,188,361% 15.18% 375,000 $144,266 92.35% 15.20%
$1,250 $42,503 307.41% 23 4% 363,543,920 BETH $7.500 3192,043 2480.57T% 20.23%
$2,083 39.602 360.89% 5.26% $8,221,70% 3.45% 512,500 353,679 A28 42% 5.68%
NIA 30 100.00% 0.00% NIA 0.00% N/A $0 100.00% 0.00%
$625 3215 B581% 0.12% $300,082 0.13% $2,750 17 ~70.21% 0.12%
$10.000 331,505 215.95% 17.32% 527,177,433 11.41% 380,000 $170,953 184 62% 18.01%
34,167 $4.689 19.74% 2.73% 34,260,548 1 80% 525000 329,519 18 0B% I N%
$16,667 $7.839 -52 86% 4.30% $6,701,604 2085% $100,000 342,837 -57.38% 4.49%
WA 58,580 100.00% A61% $5841,784 237% NA 535,800 100.00% 3 78%
$8.322 $14.272 71.27T% 7.82% $12,538,642 5.26% 315,000 $80,435 436.20% BAT%
$833 31,003 20% 0.55% $858,449 0.36% $5,000 $5,720 14.57% 0.80%
NIA $5.434 100.00% 2.88% $4.853,242 185% WA 534,873 100.00% A6TH
NA E1R] 100.00% 0.0t% $8.6a7 0.00% NIA $62 100.00% 0.01%
$1.458 §6,220 327 10% 341% $22,684,005 2.52% 38,750 $25,147 100.00% 2.65%
NIA 32,300 100 00% 1.26% 31,670,493 0.83% NIA $12,027 100.00% 1.38%
NiA H 100.00% 0.00% $572 0.00% NiA $48 100.00% 0.01%
NIA 30 100.00% 0.00% 310,882,151 4 56% NiA S0 100.00% D.00%
WA 358 100.00% 0.02% $47,689 0.02% WA w7 100.00% 0.02%
WA $625 100.00% 0.51% $782,382 0.33% A $5,241 100.00% 0.55%
NIA $2 100.00% 0.00% $2,953 0.00% A 318 100.00% 0.00%
$42 $803  2067.80% 0.50% §795,457 433% 8350 $5.039 1915.41% 0.53%
385729 $182 453 177 .58% 100.00% $228,203.260 100 00% $3508.500 249,085 184.74% 100.00%

ty's investment Policy Rates of retum on Lhese investments relale direclly to current Teoasury and
rhing capital cash balances of at City funds of approximately $23.56 miliion, outstanding sncumbrances
theusand, NMA bond proceeds of $74.35 million, snd LINP TIF reserve amounts of 52395




LISTBY TYPE
ZChecking

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK QF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

**Subtotal

ZMongy Marke}
BANCFIRST-NUA
BANCFIRST-NMA Sanitation
BANCFIRST-NMA Golf
BANCFIRST-NUA Water
BANCFIRST-NUA Clean Water
BANCFIRST-NMA P5ST
BANCFIRST-NMA Norman Forwand
BANK OF QKLAHOMA UNP TIF
REPUBLIC BANK UNP TIF

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-Wastwood
BANK OF DKLAHOMA-CW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-SW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-20088
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-20128
BANK OF DKLAHOMA-2015
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2018

**Subtotal

ZSweep/Qvarnight

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA PORTFOLIO

FIRST FIDELITY BANK
GREAT NATIONS BANK
VALLIANCE BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
*Subialal

GEN'L DEP
WARRANTS PAYABLE
PAYROLL

FFCB
FHLMC
FHLS
FFCB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLEB
FHLMC
US T-Note
FFCB
FNMA
FHNMA
FHLMG
FNMA
FHLMC
FHLE
FFCB
FHLMG
FFCB

US Traasury STRIPS
FNMA

US Treasury STRIPS
FNMA
FNMA

US T-Note
FHLA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FHLMC
US T-Nocte
FHLB
TVA
FHLB

~Subtatal

“TOTAL™

INVESTMENT BY TYPE

Docamber 31. 2017

EARNED
SEC.NO, PURGHASED MATURIY  YIELD  INTEREST

COURT BOND REFUNDS

INSURANCE CLAIMS

LOCK BOX

FLEXIBLE SPENDING

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

IC5 ACCT

SHORT TERM

cb osR0Ne oenen?
co 0aue osnon?
cD 1173018 13017
cD 1213018 t213017
313IEEVRA 08015 121117
A124G3IXBY 08730115 122M7
HI0AQQ0 o28né 122817
31IIEEQMSE 02120115 022018
313378A43 42015 oaeene
313378443 0973018 owosHe
31IBATCRY 022618 031818
JIMGIHES Q2r26ne w2ehs
9128284F2 o1nns oansne
NANEFXEH osnans 10/0518
MNISGOYT4 0735 H2me
J1256BAAS 083015 0201119
3137EADZY 1212918 041518
J136G0V40 122918 04/2511%
MITEADG 1215 asnaone
J13I79EES Q1izZINe os/1418
3133EFWS2 QsnRene 010118
NMGIYF1 112MmE onteng
NIEGPDY 0331147 oD/1e
B12B33KWD 0212818 08/1519
313586RCS 082918 10/09M19
812833KX7 082aNE 111518
MIBGITWS 0829118 122018
3138G1B24 03018 /24720
912020J50 112818 02/20720
H130A15VE Q52618 03/05720
JMA2XASAD o4r2817 041720
IZXOTRE 08s3017 0412020
3134GBVD1 0BT 0829720
12028132 17 08731720
HICACTLE 1123017 11125720
B805S91ELY wzanT oS
I130ABASS 126017 oTnant

1.30%

0.10%
0.12%
0.12%
0.16%
0.13%
0.10%
0.10%
0.35%
0.47%
1.32%
1.32%

1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
0.05%

0.80%
067%

0.20%
065%
0.45%
065%

0.91%
0B1%
0.84%
111%
058%
a7%
081%
082%
103%
G H6%
1.23%
1.55%
1.3M%
131%
1.43%
0.98%
1.04%
1.54%
1.49%
088%
114%
0E%
Qu0%
1.01%
147%
1.26%
1.58%
1.58%
162%
162%
168%
173%
2.04%

COST MARKET
$15.850.55 $14.272,115.83 $14,272,815.83
(32.728,704.10) {32,726,704.30)
(32,738,374 21) (32.735,374.21)
525711185 325717185
($203,472.08) ($203.472.08)
$1,802.766.64 $1,802,766.64
$13,246.48 $1).24848
$15.850 55 $10.777.450.01 $10,777,450.01
$29.4 $41.552 08 34255296
$184.20 $4B84.273 95 $484 27295
$181.04 $300,082.13 $300,082.13
$441.83 $502,447.20 §502.447.20
$12.37 $89.664.02 §89.884.02
$10,584 85 $19,898,026 85 $19.888,026.68
$31,06243 $53.671.077.43 353,871,077 43
$7.634.07 $22.761.271.28 $23.761.271.25
$78.83 $192,778.06 $9ITTR05
$51.82 $0.00 3000
$6.85 $8,308.52 38.308.52
$0.00 $0.00
$22.15 $20117.91 $20117 %1
$425.20 $368,124 41 $306.124 41
316197 $147.057.43 3147 05743
34,140.72 $2,727.453 62 $3.737.493 52
$1,80718 $7.170.501.84 $7.178.501.84
$558.50 $13,125,850.82 $13,125,950.82
38247556 $123.548,158.50 $123.548 150.50
3717040 $11,766,602.95 $11,788,802 85
$1,387.04 3642967 18 $642 967 18
$82 50 $250.000 00 $250,000.00
$135 42 $250.000.00 $250 000 00
$92.54 $250,000.00 $250.000 00
$13542 $250,000.00 $250,000,00
$426.68 $1,000.000.00 $1.000,000.00
18328
44865
680.11
271500 4,000,000.00 52.990.250.00
2,795.48 3,500,000.00 $3.500 315.00
1,308.54 2,000,000.00 $2,000.160.00
1.017.49 1,500,000.00 $1,488,455.00
679.25 1,000,000 00 $989.170.00
257744 3,000,000.00 $2 995,440 00
244550 3,000,000.00 4298235000
5,140.01 5,000,000.00 $4,962,550.00
5,726.28 4,500,000.00 $4,403,61000
3,880.42 3,500,000.00 $3.404,855.00
1,143 81 1,000,000.00 $892.120.00
4.189.10 3,500 000.00 $3.467.6875.00
1.429.87 1.750,000.00 $1.743,200.00
2156.03 2,500,000.00 $2.473.450.00
284 46 00,000.00 $298,221 00
248273 2,000.000.00 $1.975,560.00
1.9688.27 2,500,000.00 $2,424,150.00
4.716.10 §,000,000.00 $4,615,500.00
2.424.3 5,000,000.00 $4,831,000.00
1,570.09 1.750.000.00 $1,723,582.50
131185 2,000.000.00 $1.081,540.00
491008 4,000,000.00 $3,065,400.00
2137.55 2,000,000.00 $2.000 580,00
5.254.85 4,000,000 00 $3,959,520.00
482597 3,500,000.00 $2.472,120.00
3,701668 3,000,000.00 $2,068,460.00
520245 3,500,000.00 $3.449,355.00
5.786.9% 3,500,000.00 $3,484,250.00
479838 3,250,000 00 $3,427.710.00
20342 5,500,000 00 $6,287.320.00
84,262 14 90.550.000.00 $89,597.518.50
182,452.57 230.283.258 73 $225.564.085.20

The Governmental Accounting Standsrds Baard requires the repening of market valuss of invesiment securities, These marke! valuas represent the amounl of money

the sacurity would sell for on tha open markel, if cash flow demands were such that the security had i be sold. The C
with the intenl of holding them to matunty. ns stated in the City's Investment Policy. Only in i

due 1o cash fow demands o favarable market conditions.

ity of N

would

be sold bafors their maturity,



